Table of contents
I. Introduction
1. Live cell imaging
2. Market analysis
3. Conventional microscopy
II. Celloger series
1. Celloger Mini

II-A. Celloger Mini
Specification Ordering Information
Dimension 195 x 305 x 220 mm
Weight 4.5kg / 9.9lb
Objective Lens 4X
Imaging modes Brightfield
Light source LED
Camera 1.25MP / 5MP CMOS
Stage Motorized XYZ
Imaging positions Multiple
File export format TIFF, JPEG, PNG, AVI
Culture vessels Flask, dish, well plate, slide
Operating environment 5~40℃, 20~95% humidity
Power requirements 100-240V, ~50/60Hz
Output ports Ethernet
Computer External PC
O/S required Window 10
Processor (recommended) CPU 3G
Storage (recommended) 1TB
Monitor (Recommended) 1920*1080mm
Accessories PoE adapter, ethernet cable, vessel holders, USB memory
Warranty 1 year
Cat. No. Description
CRCLG-MB01 CLG Mini, Live cell imaging system (Bright Field, 4X)
CRCLG-MBTF25 Vessel holder, T-Flask A25cm2
CRCLG-MBPD35 Vessel holder, Petri dish 35mm
CRCLG-MBPD60 Vessel holder, Petri dish 60mm
Celloger Nano
II-B. Celloger Nano
Expand your cell-based research through our multifunction live cell imaging system, Celloger Nano.

Imaging positions 1
File export format TIFF, AVI (JPEG, PNG)
Culture vessels Flask, dish, well plate, slide
Operating environment 10~40℃, 20~95% humidity
Power requirements 100-240V, ~50/60Hz
Output ports Ethernet
Computer External PC
O/S required Window 10
Processor (recommended) CPU 3G
Storage (recommended) 1TB
Monitor (Recommended) 1920*1080mm
Accessories PoE adapter, ethernet cable, USB memory
Warranty 1 year
Cat. No. Description
CRCLG-NB04 Live cell imaging system (Bright field, 4X)
CRCLG-NB10 Live cell imaging system (Bright field, 10X)
CRCLG-NBG04 Live cell imaging system (Bright field + Green Fluorescence, 4X)
CRCLG-NBG10 Live cell imaging system (Bright field + Green Fluorescence 10X)
CRCLG-NBR04 Live cell imaging system (Bright field + Red Fluorescence 4X)
CRCLG-NBR10 Live cell imaging system (Bright field + Red Fluorescence 10X)
Specification Ordering Information
Celloger Mini Plus
II-C. Celloger Mini Plus

Imaging positions Multiple
File export format TIFF, AVI (JPEG, PNG)
Culture vessels Flask, dish, well plate, slide
Operating environment 5~40℃, 20~95% humidity
Power requirements 100-240V, ~50/60Hz
Output ports Ethernet
Computer External PC
O/S required Window 10
Processor (recommended) CPU 3G
Storage (recommended) 1TB
Monitor (Recommended) 1920*1080mm
Accessories PoE adapter, ethernet cable, USB memory
Warranty 1 year
Cat. No. Description
CRCLG-MPB04 CLG Mini Plus, Live cell imaging system (Bright Field, 4X)
CRCLG-MPB10 CLG Mini Plus, Live cell imaging system (Bright Field, 10X)
CRCLG-MPBG04 CLG Mini Plus, Live cell imaging system (Bright Field+Green Fluorescence, 4X)
CRCLG-MPBG10 CLG Mini Plus, Live cell imaging system (Bright Field+Green Fluorescence, 10X)
CRCLG-MPBR04 CLG Mini Plus, Live cell imaging system (Bright Field+Red Fluorescence, 4X)
CRCLG-MPBR10 CLG Mini Plus, Live cell imaging system (Bright Field+Red Fluorescence, 10X)
CRCLG-MPWPS Vessel holder, Well plate 6~96 (Single)
CRCLG-MPTFS25 Vessel holder, T-Flask A25cm2 (Single)
CRCLG-MPTFD25 Vessel holder, T-Flask A25cm2 (Dual)
CRCLG-MPTFS75 Vessel holder, T-Flask A75cm2 (Single)
CRCLG-MPPDD35 Vessel holder, Petri dish 35mm (Dual)
CRCLG-MPPDD60 Vessel holder, Petri dish 60mm (Dual)
CRCLG-MPPDS90 Vessel holder, Petri dish 90/100mm (Single)
Specification Ordering Information
III. Applications
III. Applications